

## **2025 WORLD CLYDESDALE SHOW**

## **CLASS SPONSOR PLEDGE FORM**

OCTOBER 1-5, 2025 Illinois State Fairgrounds ~ Springfield, Illinois

For more information and details of what is included with all World Clydesdale Show sponsorships visit www.clydesusa.com

In support of the 2025 World Clydesdale Show and in consideration for the class sponsor opportunities offered by the Clydesdale Breeders Association of the U.S.A., as listed by that organization, I/we hereby agree to help fund the the following Classes for a total dollar amount and through the installment amounts and payment dates as specified further in this document.

## **CLASS SPONSOR CONTACT INFORMATION:**

Farm or Business			
Individual(s) or Contacts	·		
	State or Province		
Country	Zip Code		
Telephone	Cell E-	mail	
Classes I would like to sp	onsor:		
1.)		Amount Due:	
2.)		Amount Due:	
3.)		Amount Due:	
CLASS PLEDGE PAYMENT	Г:		
Our total classes pledged	d isdollars (\$	), payable according to the following terms:	
First payment of \$	Date paid:		
Final Payment of \$	Date due by:September	1, 2024	
Class sponsor may pre-p	ay any portion of the unpaid balance at any ti	me.	
Class Sponsor Signature(	(s) D	ate:	
Received by:	Signature:	Date:	
Visa/MC	Exp. Date:	3 Dig.Code:Billing Zip:	
Please	e checks payable to: CBUSA - Clydesdale Breeders of the U e Return Checks & Forms to: CBUSA/World Clydesdale Show 2025 11392 County Road 5 - Delta, OH 43515 Sponsorship Email: worldclydesdaleshowusa@gmail.com	CBUSA Ofc Email: secretary@clydesusa.com CBUSA Ph: 815-247-8780	



## 2025 WORLD CLYDESDALE SHOW SPONSOR PLEDGE FORM

OCTOBER 1-5, 2025 Illinois State Fairgrounds ~ Springfield, Illinois

For more information and details of what is included with all World Clydesdale Show sponsorships visit www.clydesusa.com

In support of the 2025 World Clydesdale Show and in consideration for the investment privileges offered by the Clydesdale Breeders Association of the U.S.A., as listed by that organization, in the 2025 World Clydesdale Show Sponsor Packet, I/we hereby agree to help fund the event for a total dollar amount and through an installment plan, the amounts and payment dates as specified further in this document.

Sponsor Contact Information	/Farm or Business		
Individual(s) or Contacts			
Street Address			
City	State or Province		
Country	Zip Code		_
Telephone	Cell E-mail		
<b>INVESTMENT LEVEL</b> : (please	e check one)		
Title Sponsor: \$4	10,000 +Diamond Sponsor: \$20,000 +	Tea	m Sponsor \$300 to \$999
Platinum Spons	or: \$10,000 +Gold Sponsor: \$5,000 +	Frie	nds \$50 to \$299
Silver Sponsor \$2	2,500 +Bronze Sponsor: \$1,000 +		
INVESTMENT PLEDGE:			
Our total investment amoun	t pledged shall bedolla	nrs (\$	), payable
according to the following te	erms:		
First payment of \$	Date paid:		
Second Payment of \$	Date due by: <u>September 1, 2024</u>		
Final payment of \$	Date due by: <u>April 1, 2025</u>		
Sponsor may pre-pay any po	ortion of the unpaid balance at any time.		
Sponsor Signature(s)		Date	
Received by:	Signature:		ate:
Visa/MC	Exp. Date: 3	Dig.Code:	Billing Zip:
Please	<ul> <li>checks payable to: CBUSA - Clydesdale Breeders of the USA</li> <li>Return Checks &amp; Forms to:</li> <li>CBUSA/World Clydesdale Show 2025</li> <li>11392 County Road 5 - Delta, OH 43515</li> <li>ponsorship Email: worldclydesdaleshowusa@gmail.com</li> </ul>		CBUSA Ofc Email: secretary@clydesusa.com CBUSA Ph: 815-247-8780